Ganz Neuseeland
Urbane Zentren
Groldraum Auckland
GrofRraum Wellington

Auckland City
Auckland City - Central
Auckland City - Islands
Auckland City - South
Auckland City - East
North Shore City (nérdlich der Hafenbriicke)
North Shore - Coastal
North Shore - North Harbour
North Shore - Onewa
Manukau City (Std Auckland)
Manukau - East
Manukau - Central
Manukau - North West
Rodney District (ndrdlich von Auckland)
Rodney - Hibiscus Coast
Rodney - North
Waitakere City (West Auckland)
Hamilton City
Hamilton - North East
Hamilton - Central & North West
Hamilton - South East
Hamilton - South West
Tauranga City
Wellington City
Wellington - Central & South
Wellington - East
Wellington - North
Wellington - West
Christchurch City
Christchurch - East
Christchurch - Hills
Christchurch - Central & North
Christchurch - Southwest
Christchurch - Banks Peninsula
Dunedin City
Dunedin - Central & North
Dunedin - Peninsular & Coastal
Dunedin - South
Dunedin - Taieri
ANDERE
Ashburton District
Buller District

Durchschnitt
Januar 2018

$671,531
$787,740
$1,054,974
$634,811

$1,245,682
$1,078,359
$1,166,941
$1,104,859
$1,576,640
$1,228,920
$1,410,765
$1,199,720
$977,381
$904,158
$1,161,381
$703,189
$776,208
$947,856
$927,897
$969,140
$822,871
$544,935
$692,145
$494,164
$494,488
$492,551
$698,875
$764,560
$768,645
$821,254
$684,884
$874,198
$494,459
$372,005
$667,870
$584,136
$471,587
$510,268
$392,512
$410,278
$360,397
$373,189
$402,502

$350,514
$187,595

Durchschnitt
Januar 2014

$467,499
$543,745
$695,215
$452,427

$820,924
$720,580
$733,442
$734,261
$1,026,410
$820,155
$944,439
$786,895
$657,307
$580,074
$773,540
$441,958
$474,183
$644,006
$640,174
$648,149
$544,202
$360,656
$452,481
$339,206
$333,780
$316,568
$439,974
$534,748
$541,426
$577,178
$470,546
$613,990
$456,131
$340,803
$625,165
$529,107
$428,632
$489,773
$289,078
$298,836
$260,529
$279,227
$298,582

$313,420
$212,712

Anderung

43.6%
44.9%
51.7%
40.3%

51.7%
49.7%
59.1%
50.5%
53.6%
49.8%
49.4%
52.5%
48.7%
55.9%
50.1%
59.1%
63.7%
47.2%
44.9%
49.5%
51.2%
51.1%
53.0%
45.7%
48.1%
55.6%
58.8%
43.0%
42.0%
42.3%
45.6%
42.4%

8.4%

9.2%

6.8%
10.4%
10.0%

4.2%
35.8%
37.3%
38.3%
33.7%
34.8%

11.8%
-11.8%



Carterton District
Central Hawkes Bay District
Central Otago District
Clutha District

Far North District
Franklin District
Gisborne District

Gore District

Grey District

Hastings District
Hauraki District
Horowhenua District
Hurunui District
Invercargill City
Kaikoura District
Kaipara District

Kapiti Coast District
Kawerau District

Lower Hutt City
MacKenzie District
Manawatu District
Marlborough District
Masterton District
Matamata-Piako District
Napier City

Nelson City

New Plymouth District
Opotiki District
Otorohanga District
Palmerston North City
Papakura District
Porirua City
Queenstown-Lakes District
Rangitikei District
Rotorua District
Ruapehu District
Selwyn District

South Taranaki District
South Waikato District
South Wairarapa District
Southland District
Stratford District
Tararua District

Tasman District

Taupo District
Thames-Coromandel District
Timaru District

Upper Hutt City
Waikato District
Waimakariri District

$366,143
$307,507
$471,455
$209,395
$421,197
$673,514
$296,435
$219,810
$214,972
$453,616
$373,471
$300,771
$381,419
$255,045
$422,097
$506,745
$544,874
$187,011
$523,344
$534,982
$326,418
$453,173
$327,415
$432,464
$483,759
$558,587
$439,011
$302,220
$293,089
$379,248
$700,283
$548,889
$1,116,673
$195,601
$417,258
$174,029
$546,340
$209,745
$225,800
$457,934
$272,221
$251,136
$183,896
$560,907
$467,505
$704,581
$354,254
$470,511
$470,218
$437,733

$258,810
$199,156
$313,368
$161,669
$300,444
$448,462
$235,643
$188,762
$227,033
$300,730
$249,689
$200,578
$348,352
$205,258
$350,816
$325,117
$369,826
$105,034
$372,791
$298,151
$239,353
$340,898
$242,729
$269,792
$325,275
$401,953
$346,370
$202,427
$214,925
$287,384
$422,887
$379,118
$653,950
$145,746
$273,213
$146,624
$487,046
$182,579
$129,790
$299,756
$195,746
$204,619
$155,535
$407,322
$338,804
$501,403
$276,072
$341,521
$282,781
$400,425

41.5%
54.4%
50.4%
29.5%
40.2%
50.2%
25.8%
16.4%
-5.3%
50.8%
49.6%
50.0%
9.5%
24.3%
20.3%
55.9%
47.3%
78.0%
40.4%
79.4%
36.4%
32.9%
34.9%
60.3%
48.7%
39.0%
26.7%
49.3%
36.4%
32.0%
65.6%
44.8%
70.8%
34.2%
52.7%
18.7%
12.2%
14.9%
74.0%
52.8%
39.1%
22.7%
18.2%
37.7%
38.0%
40.5%
28.3%
37.8%
66.3%
9.3%



Waimate District

Waipa District

Wairoa District

Waitaki District

Waitomo District

Western Bay of Plenty District
Westland District

Whakatane District
Whanganui District
Whangarei District

$227,424
$530,898
$155,567
$297,755
$204,268
$617,120
$240,885
$411,370
$238,248
$509,857

$200,748
$334,678
$150,584
$213,798
$140,315
$402,216
$235,312
$295,474
$186,560
$335,273

13.3%
58.6%

3.3%
39.3%
45.6%
53.4%

2.4%
39.2%
27.7%
52.1%



