	Durchschnitt	Durchschnitt	
	Januar 2018	Januar 2014	Änderung
			3
Ganz Neuseeland	\$671,531	\$467,499	43.6%
Urbane Zentren	\$787,740	\$543,745	44.9%
Großraum Auckland	\$1,054,974	\$695,215	51.7%
Großraum Wellington	\$634,811	\$452,427	40.3%
Crobradiii Wollington	Ψοσ 1/ο 1 1	Ψ102/121	10.070
Auckland City	\$1,245,682	\$820,924	51.7%
Auckland City - Central	\$1,078,359	\$720,580	49.7%
Auckland City - Islands	\$1,166,941	\$733,442	59.1%
Auckland City - South	\$1,104,859	\$734,261	50.5%
Auckland City - East	\$1,576,640	\$1,026,410	53.6%
North Shore City (nördlich der Hafenbrücke)	\$1,228,920	\$820,155	49.8%
North Shore - Coastal	\$1,410,765	\$944,439	49.4%
North Shore - North Harbour	\$1,199,720	\$786,895	52.5%
North Shore - Onewa	\$977,381	\$657,307	48.7%
Manukau City (Süd Auckland)	\$904,158	\$580,074	55.9%
Manukau - East	\$1,161,381	\$773,540	50.1%
Manukau - Central	\$703,189	\$441,958	59.1%
Manukau - North West	\$776,208	\$474,183	63.7%
Rodney District (nördlich von Auckland)	\$947,856	\$644,006	47.2%
Rodney - Hibiscus Coast	\$927,897	\$640,174	44.9%
Rodney - North	\$969,140	\$648,149	49.5%
Waitakere City (West Auckland)	\$822,871	\$544,202	51.2%
Hamilton City	\$544,935	\$360,656	51.1%
Hamilton - North East	\$692,145	\$452,481	53.0%
Hamilton - Central & North West	\$494,164	\$339,206	45.7%
Hamilton - South East	\$494,488	\$333,780	48.1%
Hamilton - South West	\$492,551	\$316,568	55.6%
Tauranga City	\$698,875	\$439,974	58.8%
Wellington City	\$764,560	\$534,748	43.0%
Wellington - Central & South	\$768,645	\$541,426	42.0%
Wellington - East	\$821,254	\$577,178	42.3%
Wellington - North	\$684,884	\$470,546	45.6%
Wellington - West	\$874,198	\$613,990	42.4%
Christchurch City	\$494,459	\$456,131	8.4%
Christchurch - East	\$372,005	\$340,803	9.2%
Christchurch - Hills	\$667,870	\$625,165	6.8%
Christchurch - Central & North	\$584,136	\$529,107	10.4%
Christchurch - Southwest	\$471,587	\$428,632	10.0%
Christchurch - Banks Peninsula	\$510,268	\$489,773	4.2%
Dunedin City	\$392,512	\$289,078	35.8%
Dunedin - Central & North	\$410,278	\$298,836	37.3%
Dunedin - Peninsular & Coastal	\$360,397	\$260,529	38.3%
Dunedin - South	\$373,189	\$279,227	33.7%
Dunedin - Taieri	\$402,502	\$298,582	34.8%
ANDERE			
Ashburton District	\$350,514	\$313,420	11.8%
Buller District	\$187,595	\$212,712	-11.8%

Carterton District	\$366,143	\$258,810	41.5%
Central Hawkes Bay District	\$307,507	\$199,156	54.4%
Central Otago District	\$471,455	\$313,368	50.4%
Clutha District	\$209,395	\$161,669	29.5%
Far North District	\$421,197	\$300,444	40.2%
Franklin District	\$673,514	\$448,462	50.2%
Gisborne District	\$296,435	\$235,643	25.8%
Gore District	\$219,810	\$188,762	16.4%
Grey District	\$214,972	\$227,033	-5.3%
Hastings District	\$453,616	\$300,730	50.8%
Hauraki District	\$373,471	\$249,689	49.6%
Horowhenua District	\$300,771	\$200,578	50.0%
Hurunui District	\$381,419	\$348,352	9.5%
Invercargill City	\$255,045	\$205,258	24.3%
Kaikoura District	\$422,097	\$350,816	20.3%
Kaipara District	\$506,745	\$325,117	55.9%
Kapiti Coast District	\$544,874	\$369,826	47.3%
Kawerau District	\$187,011	\$105,034	78.0%
Lower Hutt City	\$523,344	\$372,791	40.4%
MacKenzie District	\$534,982	\$298,151	79.4%
Manawatu District	\$326,418	\$239,353	36.4%
Marlborough District	\$453,173	\$340,898	32.9%
Masterton District	\$327,415	\$242,729	34.9%
Matamata-Piako District	\$432,464	\$269,792	60.3%
Napier City	\$483,759	\$325,275	48.7%
Nelson City	\$558,587	\$401,953	39.0%
New Plymouth District	\$439,011	\$346,370	26.7%
Opotiki District	\$302,220	\$202,427	49.3%
Otorohanga District	\$293,089	\$214,925	36.4%
Palmerston North City	\$379,248	\$287,384	32.0%
Papakura District	\$700,283	\$422,887	65.6%
Porirua City	\$548,889	\$379,118	44.8%
Queenstown-Lakes District	\$1,116,673	\$653,950	70.8%
Rangitikei District	\$195,601	\$145,746	34.2%
Rotorua District	\$417,258	\$273,213	52.7%
Ruapehu District	\$174,029	\$146,624	18.7%
Selwyn District	\$546,340	\$487,046	12.2%
South Taranaki District	\$209,745	\$182,579	14.9%
South Waikato District	\$225,800	\$129,790	74.0%
South Wairarapa District	\$457,934	\$299,756	52.8%
Southland District	\$272,221	\$195,746	39.1%
Stratford District	\$251,136	\$204,619	22.7%
Tararua District	\$183,896	\$155,535	18.2%
Tasman District	\$560,907	\$407,322	37.7%
Taupo District	\$467,505	\$338,804	38.0%
Thames-Coromandel District	\$704,581	\$501,403	40.5%
Timaru District	\$354,254	\$276,072	28.3%
Upper Hutt City	\$470,511	\$341,521	37.8%
Waikato District	\$470,218	\$282,781	66.3%
Waimakariri District	\$437,733	\$400,425	9.3%
		-	

Waimate District	\$227,424	\$200,748	13.3%
Waipa District	\$530,898	\$334,678	58.6%
Wairoa District	\$155,567	\$150,584	3.3%
Waitaki District	\$297,755	\$213,798	39.3%
Waitomo District	\$204,268	\$140,315	45.6%
Western Bay of Plenty District	\$617,120	\$402,216	53.4%
Westland District	\$240,885	\$235,312	2.4%
Whakatane District	\$411,370	\$295,474	39.2%
Whanganui District	\$238,248	\$186,560	27.7%
Whangarei District	\$509,857	\$335,273	52.1%